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IS BB | Bib|  EFH SE FR4 MERFE | wh | HAK| v | BE | TiTE | #%iE | B8 SRE
1 mi®k B 3 |ER APBR | 14.433]14.033|14.333|13.666|14.200| 14.200 | 84.865

2 91| #H A 3 |fEsEiR A |14.833/13.600|13.633|14.333/14.400|12.966|83.765| 1.100
3 121|78K i 3 |HIAnE FIE |14.066|14.100|14.300|13.066|13.800|14.033|83.365| 0.400
4 123 1Ll EIE 3 |TILARES FI& |13.733|12.566/14.000|13.566|13.966|13.400|81.231| 2.134
5 261|FHA EX 3 i@ W#  [14.133|13.800/13.500|13.533|13.933|12.300|81.199| 0.032
6 42\ EBA 2 |[fh&E KK =i 13.833]13.200|13.333|14.766|13.233|12.666|81.031| 0.168
7 122|8%Kk RE 3 |HIAnE FEE |14.400|13.100|12.200|14.566|13.466|13.033|80.765| 0.266
8 126\ Ay REE 1 |TIIZARE FI& |13.200|13.566/12.800|14.500|13.033|13.633|80.732| 0.033
9 41 51F BEE 3 |[fh&E KA =i 13.133]13.533|13.100|14.166|13.133|13.433|80.498| 0.234
10 381 1UO BEX 3 |#HH F4E |13.533|12.866/12.900|13.800|13.766|12.300|79.165 1.333
11 191/ 5@ EE 2 (&I #&3# |13.066/13.000 12.566 13.833|13.500|13.100|79.065 0.100
12 94| NIO R 3 |E#¥RR A |13.500/13.033|12.566|13.700 13.366|12.700| 78.865| 0.200
13 64/ £ = 3 |BNERRE LAz |13.633]13.400|13.066|13.533|12.600|12.300 | 78.532 0.333
14| 1 |17/hE Xx— 3 B3 LAHE BE [12.933|13.066/12.700|13.566|12.933|13.266| 78.464| 0.068
15 12| 5 X 3 |B/ER BE |12.566|13.500|12.433|13.333|13.400|13.100|78.332| 0.132
16 263|# £ 22 3 &M@ W#  [13.500(11.266/12.933|14.166|13.666|12.800|78.331| 0.001
17 a2 Il —5% 3 [ER ABX [13.100|13.400/12.700|12.433|12.433|14.000| 78.066| 0.265
18| 2 |[128\3kEF KB | 3 |WIALEEHH F#E |12.733|12.233|13.166|13.466|13.833|12.100|77.531| 0.535
19 333\ BRI 2 |Bm Rl |12.833]12.600|11.900|13.500|13.000|13.200(77.033| 0.498
20 331/ FiA BE 3 |BAE R |13.233]12.300|12.466|14.333|12.533|12.033|76.898| 0.135
21 u1EE #5R 3 |B/ER #BE |12.333]12.300|13.100|13.433|12.766|12.900|76.832| 0.066
22 | 3 |217 ;1B W 3 |FEA ABR [13.133]11.366/12.566|13.133|12.800|13.533|76.531| 0.301
22 116|3RF EH 3 |‘/ER BE |12.366]13.133/12.233|12.800|12.866|13.133|76.531| 0.000
24 274 Bk KB 1 |EE ABR |13.800(12.100|12.033|13.400|13.200|11.933|76.466| 0.065
25| 4 |137|F1HE 3 |[BEKRF B |13.666/11.266/12.600 13.500|11.966|13.400|76.398| 0.068
26 273 | BRI TR 2 |EHE ABR |13.433|10.466/12.333|13.933|13.000|13.166|76.331| 0.067
27 92|/MNEF IR 3 ¥R #FA  |14.600| 9.000 12.700 14.933|13.300|11.766|76.299  0.032
28 231 K BEA 2 | BEKEWE 4 |13.166|12.066/11.966|13.600|13.100|12.333|76.231| 0.068
28| 5 (367 KT # 3 | BINRE f85 |13.200/12.300 12.166 13.566|12.866|12.133|76.231| 0.000
30 | 6 [138[iRiE KA 3 |BEKFE B |13.200/12.200 14.400 13.066|12.733|10.600|76.199| 0.032
31 332|dhft BEKER | 2 |BAE Rl |13.566(11.700|11.600|13.866|12.866|12.600(76.198| 0.001
32| 7 |107HE FZ 2 BEBVSBTE| BE [13.133]11.800 12.666|13.500|12.833|12.100|76.032| 0.166
33 411 EE REE 2 |BiRIz {£% |13.233|11.966|12.166|13.800 12.466|12.233|75.864| 0.168
34 93|21l i 3 |fEHFRR A |12.033/10.600 12.70013.933|13.166|13.366|75.798 0.066
35 192/ g K 3 (8T BH |13.266|12.266|12.466|13.833/11.900|12.066|75.797| 0.001
36 62|%B =M 3 |BRIAERKRE Lfiz  |12.133]11.800(12.700|14.600|12.566|11.80075.599 | 0.198
37 98| &5 =t 1 |EF=be #FA  |13.100/12.266/12.300 13.833|11.566|12.300|75.365| 0.234
38 67 |5EM 1875 3 LfmirdgsE Lz |12.000(11.500(12.866|13.700|12.466 | 12.766 | 75.298 | 0.067
38 | 10 [197|38 fER 3 &I #&# |12.500/12.600|11.566|13.86612.566|12.200|75.298| 0.000
40 132|%E BRE 2 BH#XER BR  |13.200/11.400 11.966 13.700|12.566|12.366|75.198  0.100
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w\ SRILEE 2ESFERBEHERE FEHRK
) 2002%8R7E~202258R00 EERRATHAREALR
BFEARE HHINO 10
we BB Bb  EFEE | FE| PRE | HERR | Oh HAK ove | BE o | % | BA | BA2
41 | 11 |97/ ZEFK 1 |{E#rhe #A 12.900({11.200|12.30013.66612.566|12.533(75.165 0.033
42 284 Kt BE 2 |WieE &E 13.100(12.333|11.733|13.633|12.600| 11.700| 75.099| 0.066
43 193/ 85K BRiR 3 (&I f&HF 12.233]12.733|12.400/13.300/12.266|12.100|75.032| 0.067
43 264\ 3k FEF 2 |i&m R 12.633|12.500|12.100|12.600|12.933|12.266 | 75.032| 0.000
45 137N AER | 2 BER BE 12.900(13.200|11.566|13.066|12.033|12.100|74.865| 0.167
46 | 12 |147|/NEY) (R 3 EERZ #%J1l 13.266(11.700(11.200|13.800|12.566|12.266 | 74.798| 0.067
47 | 13 |141|FEX IR 2 \MEIRKHE ##%]1] |13.266(10.800(12.500|13.800|11.900|12.50074.766| 0.032
48 282 BF Kz 3 |WmiLE &E 14.033/11.300|10.700|13.666 | 12.366| 12.466 | 74.531| 0.235
49 | 14 10135 EE 3 FH HE 13.466(10.200|12.533|14.033|12.366|11.800|74.398| 0.133
50 243N 2 |BE =E 13.633/10.900|12.333|/12.500|12.766| 12.233|74.365| 0.033
51 262| =g X 3 |i&m@ B 12.000(11.233|12.633|12.766|13.200| 12.500|74.332| 0.033
52 2831 R 3 |WmiLRE RE 12.333/12.066|12.500/12.700(12.400|12.233|74.232| 0.100
53 133| 54 GEXER 2 |BKER RR 12.066|10.433|13.066|14.000|12.833|11.766|74.164| 0.068
54 244\ GIH EHE 2 |BE =5 13.066/11.766|12.233|12.866|12.100|12.100|74.131| 0.033
55 232|tft BX 3 | BEAREWE 240 12.066(11.900|11.900|13.800|12.133|12.233|74.032| 0.099
56 | 15 |278|dLiE 1= 3 | KBERKE KBR 12.133/11.766|12.100|13.833(11.233|12.966 | 74.031| 0.001
57 | 16 |267| L7 &RA 2 |i&m W#E [12.766(13.900/11.200(12.766|11.533|11.666 | 73.831| 0.200
58 242\ )7L EX 3 B =E 12.233/11.400|12.033|13.133|12.200| 12.500|73.499| 0.332
59 | 17 |268[iE8 EXER 3 |i&m W# [12.166(12.633|11.600|13.733|11.066|12.300| 73.498| 0.001
60 | 18 427|F B 2 |EPERR RiIF [12.633]11.766|12.300(12.566|11.366|12.700| 73.331| 0.167
61| 19 |81 |[IER 1&€4% 3 |BSHIZ ¥ |12.600(13.500|11.666|13.066|10.433|11.966|73.231| 0.100
62 281 ¥3FE MK 3 |WmiLE RE 13.000(12.233|12.200|12.700|11.533|11.500|73.166| 0.065
63 63|#1E X 3 |BIERBE WW#z  |11.966(11.600|12.066|13.600|12.133|11.800|73.165| 0.001
64 | 20 (217 FH B 3 |FE=E & 13.200/10.800(11.666|12.700|12.200|12.500|73.066| 0.099
65 2871 NE Hs 3 |JERRFE RE 12.333/12.333/11.700|13.733|11.400| 11.500(72.999| 0.067
66 251 ST E3 1 B®R HE 12.833/11.300|11.533|13.600|11.966|11.700|72.932| 0.067
67 | > 387 Lk 8 3 |%HE F4E |12.300] 9.966]13.500/12.733|11.966|12.333| 72.798| 0.134
68 44 BRE ER 3 [{l&BKEARL =i 13.500/11.200(12.000|14.266|10.066|11.633|72.665 0.133
69 461 Il KE 3 |k ERE |13.133(11.000/12.300|14.800|10.366|11.033|72.632| 0.033
69 247 HERE (BRE 3 B =E 12.133/11.700|12.633|12.733|12.033|11.400|72.632| 0.000
71 21|tk4AK EAEB| 3 |HFLMA 5 13.233/11.966|11.733|12.900(11.300|11.466 | 72.598| 0.034
72 BlHE F} 3 |B#KX#ER RR 12.633| 8.800|13.833|/12.933|11.766|12.600|72.565| 0.033
73| 0| 48RS B | 3 |MEKEH =4 |13.666]11.533]10.966]13.633 11.833|10.933| 72,564 0.001
74 382Kk R 3 |#H 2% |12.733|11.666|11.766(12.800|11.833|11.700 72.498| 0.066
75 | BKR 0l B | 3 |AMEBASAIE| EE | 13.466]10.366]11.666]13.800|11.366] 11733 72.397] 0.101
76 198 i & 2 T f&3# |11.833]10.666|12.400(13.300|12.20011.96672.365| 0.032
T 341\ )IIEF X 3 |RiE LS 12.866/11.233|11.733|12.166|12.133|12.100(72.231| 0.134
78 463 \LH 2 E 1 |hirHskpasE ERE |12.000/12.500(11.500|13.200|11.600|11.333|72.133| 0.098
9 |usENl ®E | 3 |AER #E 13.066]11.23312.300|13.600 11.900| 10.033|72.132 0.001
79 37l |/l TH 3 & F 12.933/11.000|11.366|13.000|12.033|11.800|72.132| 0.000
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Y SHMEE LESSIRRABEAS KEEE
g})ﬁ 202248 A7TA~2022468A9H BIEEMRAEHAEGEE

BFEARE EIRNO 10
W i | Bib| EFH | RE FR4A MEFR | wh | HAK| -va | BE | TE | %Ki | RE |Ba=
81 201|IEAR RAKEB | 3 |BE =E [12.800|10.700/11.533|13.200|11.966|11.866|72.065 0.067
82 462\ Bi5 BE 3 itk (IRE |12.266|12.600|11.000|12.566|11.833|11.533|71.798| 0.267
83 194 E8 B 1 |8%T #3# |12.033/11.300 11.23313.733|11.500|11.833|71.632| 0.166
84 |BAK| 41 A B 2 |{iBKEARL =4 |12.566|12.933|10.333|12.500|11.166|12.133|71.631| 0.001
85 17158 f% 3 Bz Eil |12.333]11.933|11.633|13.533|11.933|10.233|71.598| 0.033
86 1271\ AR #FHeE | 3 |HIMmE FI& |12.933|11.600 10.033|12.766|11.966|12.033|71.331| 0.267
86 IHR FA 1 &R &Il 12.900|11.200/11.666|11.833|11.766|11.966|71.331| 0.000
88 384 A R 1 \#H FZE | 12.066|10.600|11.766|13.800|11.233|11.800|71.265| 0.066
89 233Kk KE 2 |BBREHE %0 |12.166|11.800|11.600|12.800|11.166|11.466|70.998| 0.267
20 221|f% #HK 3 [ERMEILT ##fF |12.666|10.800/11.400|13.333|11.600|11.166|70.965 0.033
91 238|515 EHA 2 |BBREHE %0 |12.400|12.000|11.366|12.700|12.166|10.300|70.932| 0.033
92 148 E fRE 3 |AFKE #2)1 |13.200) 9.600(10.833|13.033/12.066|12.000|70.732| 0.200
93 | ki | 187 KT 3 |RE &)l |12.133/10.400 11.56613.100|11.100|12.400|70.699| 0.033
9 102|384 TH 3 |EH B¥E  11.933|11.700|11.100|13.366|11.933|10.666|70.6980.001
95 336/ #EH ZEA 2 | Bl |12.866|10.766|11.200|13.633| 9.033|13.166|70.664|0.034
9% 167 ik 18 1 |E37h07% #iE  12.400| 9.933/11.833|12.466|12.000|11.933|70.565|0.099
97 212 %% h 2 | KiEmEE I¥E |12.600(11.066|11.433|13.566|12.066| 9.833|70.5640.001
98 157| i Bk 3 [WEEI AN ih%!  |12.233/11.800|11.60012.666|11.600|10.533|70.432|0.132
99 714k BE 3 (LWhENE ##5 |11.466/11.566/12.366 12.866|11.200|10.933|70.397|0.035
100 168|fREE K 1 |RFEEEHR #iiE  12.900| 9.800/11.466|12.900|11.633|11.600|70.299|0.098
100 237 IIF &3} 2 |BEAREHE %0 |12.533|10.000|11.500(13.600|11.500|11.166|70.2990.000
102 422\ |l B 2 |RIREE RI% [12.600(10.500/11.666|12.700|10.800|11.933|70.199|0.100
103 ar|)llik B 3 |BIEE f£% |12.100/11.500/12.166 12.633| 9.633|12.000|70.032|0.167
104 464 |l BE 1 |HIrHkEE ERE [13.100) 9.566|11.433|12.833/11.433|11.633|69.998|0.034
105 43|l e 3 BT f£% |11.866/10.366/11.266 13.166|11.600|11.733|69.997|0.001
106 103|/\FIHE 7 2 & BE  |12.066/10.166/11.600(13.166/10.833|12.133|69.964|0.033
107 s68|ff L fHE 2 |B37Refq f85 |12.266/12.033/11.066 12.700|10.566|11.300|69.931|0.033
108 248\ P4t BEED 2 |BE =E |10.866|11.333|11.633|12.466|11.833|11.733|69.864|0.067
109 33|78 BHL 2 | Eide #/1l  |13.000|10.466|11.100|12.233|12.200|10.800|69.799|0.065
110 142|BH RE 2 |MEIRKHE #25)1l |12.400)10.766|11.233(13.400  11.633|10.300| 69.732|0.067
11 144 B1R 3B 1 HEIRKHE )1l 12.933/10.066|11.600|12.333|11.100|11.633|69.665| 0.067
12 83|BkEp WfEt | 2 |[BMEAIE I |12.566| 9.966|11.133|12.666|11.766|11.500|69.597|0.068
113 22 |8/ W& 3 |5#FLMA ##& |12.100(11.600|11.500|12.400|10.100|11.86669.566|0.031
114 4313l R 3 |EEAFEARIE| #%& |12.266]10.866 11.333|12.066|11.533|11.433|69.497|0.069
115 778RE EH 1 |RAXKEF ##5 |12.233/10.966/12.000 11.933|11.133|11.200|69.465|0.032
116 134| EBF B} 2 B#XER BR  |13.166| 9.533/12.16613.700|11.333| 9.233|69.131|0.334
7 414/5H 2 |BIEITE f£% |12.766/10.433/10.866 13.000|11.133|10.866|69.064|0.067
118 388 EAX fHHE 3 |¥H 48 | 11.766|10.866|12.300({11.900|10.933|11.266|69.031|0.033
119 18|1EF K# 2 BEXKLHLOF jtie® |11.633|10.433/11.733|13.733|10.800|10.666| 68.998|0.033
119 337/ BT 3 EA Bl |11.300{11.866|11.333|12.233|11.366|10.900|68.998|0.000
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= SHAEE 2ESZIRRABEAS HRER
%ﬁ 202248 ATH~202248A9H BIEEHRAEIHARKEE

J N\
BFEARE HENO 10
mefi| @i | Bib| EFH | FE FBH WEFR | wh | HAK| v | BE | For | HE | B8 |BR=
121 223tk FIK 2 |EMMgdET g#f | 11.833/10.300/10.833|13.300|10.933|11.766/68.965|0.033
122 222|i [t B 3 |EMEdET ##f |11.566/12.000/10.833|12.633|11.533|10.200 68.765|0.200
123 342/ fhEF K 3 |FfE k5 |11.400/11.433|11.16612.566|10.366|11.833|68.764|0.001
124 385 NFF g 3 |\#H F® 12.333/10.766|11.966|12.300|10.800|10.366 | 68.531|0.233
125 467 (¥81L EEIA 3 |HhIkEE BRS |12.166| 9.400)10.933|13.566|11.166|11.16668.397|0.134
126 1613&5M #:t 2 BERFERE #mi/  |11.700/11.133/11.800|10.700|11.600|11.400 68.333|0.064
127 | FiTHE|108| — / HE & 3 |BMERISKIR 85K 11.033/10.000|11.700(11.866|12.36611.300|68.265|0.068
128 228| &M FE=EA 1 #RAZEE ##f |11.833/11.966|11.133/10.866|10.766|11.700|68.264|0.001
129 1778 @X 3 |Ed =Ei1i [12.200| 9.166|10.86612.833|11.433|11.733|68.231|0.033
130 411\RE B 3 |ERIIERE h#8 |12.333/10.366|10.466|13.566|10.933|10.433/68.097|0.134
131 207 5H EIE 2 | KETERS RE |11.766|11.266|11.766|12.033|10.700|10.466 | 67.997|0.100
132 428|{H ROK 3 |BIUANIZE fIg |10.366| 9.600|11.733|13.033|12.033|11.166/67.931|0.066
133 487/ L% IHA 3 |#H ZEB |12.633/11.100|10.866|11.666|10.433/11.000|67.698|0.233
134 84| F& 1 |BHEIE i |12.66610.566|10.500|12.766|10.600|10.566 67.664|0.034
135 433|F b AR 1 |BREZEKRZME fEA  |12.633| 9.266|11.466|12.000 11.966|10.300|67.631|0.033
136 407t = 2 \HHTE fafE |12.600/10.300|10.366|12.333|11.333/10.433|67.365|0.266
137 412 B3 I 2 BRIz 5% |11.000| 9.266|10.866|13.466|11.566|11.200|67.364|0.001
138 88|/hE fEXER | 3 |EZZRFE i 10.900/10.000(11.800|11.933|11.200|11.433/67.266|0.098
139 338|/h\ith B 1 BH&E R [11.933]11.433| 9.733|12.400 11.400|10.26667.165|0.101
140 82|20 #Htk 3 BHEIx Zi |11.200| 9.700|11.266|11.800|11.433|11.733/67.132|0.033
141 402K BN | 3 | AMEBXZEGE f&fE |11.500/10.600|10.433/11.900|11.76610.866|67.065| 0.067
142 2|7 #IE ERIITES Eii [10.566| 9.900|10.933|12.533|11.466|11.533/66.931|0.134
143 68 %M X 1 |BYER#RE iLifz  12.800| 9.300|11.033|13.000|10.900| 9.733|66.766|0.165
144 468| IR Z=H 1 |WILHKEE RS |11.533/10.033/10.933|12.400|10.566|11.133|66.598| 0.168
145 23| REF BE 2 | KiE@E#E & |12.766| 9.200|10.533/12.233|11.200|10.533|66.465|0.133
145 13|/ £A | 1 |ZElLEE =i [12.066|10.400| 9.300(12.700|11.233|10.76666.465|0.000
147 34| KE A 1 |RfE k5 |12.233/10.400|11.733|10.566| 9.766|11.733/66.431|0.034
148 218\ H{EP i 3 | KiEEE & [11.933| 9.400|10.033|12.733|10.766|11.500 66.365|0.066
149 201 #H Et 3 | RER K% |12.066/10.100|10.933|11.833|10.60010.800 66.332|0.033
149 13|54 & 2 |\ MEIRKHE #%) |11.133{11.000/10.866|11.500|10.900|10.933|66.332| 0.000
151 211 AL &E | 3 | KE@E & [11.966|11.200| 9.266|12.100|10.566|11.20066.298|0.034
151 397 /MR R 1 &5 =0 |11.33311.233| 9.900(11.36610.900|11.566|66.298|0.000
153 202|f5H  HE— 3 | RER K¥ |11.866| 8.400|10.900(13.000|11.30010.700 66.166|0.132
154 26/fk4Kk &3 | 1 EAMEIET #M |11.633| 9.700/10.500|12.566|10.633|11.133|66.165|0.001
155 432\ WK 2 BRAZEXFEME HEAX  12.533| 8.600/10.966|12.700| 9.833|11.366/65.998/0.167
155 164k EF 2 |BRFE #i&  |12.133]10.400| 9.866|12.633/10.266|10.700|65.998|0.000
157 25 |F[E  EIR 2 |5#FLMA ## |12.166(10.800|10.566|12.300/10.166| 9.600|65.598|0.400
157 343|fRER TE 1 |Rf5 [E5 |11.133| 9.700| 9.966|13.233/11.133|10.433|65.598|0.000
159 53/ Fi# A 2 |RREIX #HE |11.233/11.266|10.566|11.966|10.166|10.333/65.530|0.068
160 438\ BBE HWK 2 |RBAEFREN FE4&  12.100/10.100|10.80010.900|11.033|10.366|65.299|0.231
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w\ AMAEE 2ESFIREABERE HFEER
&) 2020%8A7R~2022%8R9E EERRABHAEEER
BFEALE EFRNO 10
IS BB | Bib|  EFH SE FR4 MERFE | wh | HAK| v | BE | TiTE | #%iE | B8 SRE
161 372\ % = 3 & =l 12.233| 8.700/10.833|13.533| 9.633/10.366|65.298|0.001
162 2033k st 3 | REBR R¥ 11.666| 9.500|10.433/12.200(10.733|10.066 |64.598|0.700
163 78/ lLO BE 3 |RAXHMEF "mE 11.233| 9.433/10.900|12.033|11.066| 9.833|64.498/0.100
164 34|FE BR 1 |EEFR £F |10.833] 9.633|10.466(11.933|11.06610.400 64.331|0.167
165 17|fhtk EEF 2 LKA JeiE@E |11.533| 9.600/10.400(12.566| 9.933|10.266|64.298|0.033
166 73|# T E2 2 |LWhENXE "5 |11.733| 9.500| 9.900/11.500|10.600 10.933|64.166|0.132
167 61 Il R 3 |BITEREE 11}, 10.933| 9.700|10.566|11.866|10.633|10.366|64.064 | 0.102
168 2545F7k BE 2 |EX HE 12.266| 9.433|10.433/11.766|10.233| 9.900(64.031|0.033
168 252\ f5f =R 1 |E HE 11.766|10.500| 9.500|11.333/11.066| 9.866|64.031/ 0.000
170 235l X# 2 |F#&LMA B 12.266| 8.566|10.900|13.300/10.033| 8.933/63.998/0.033
171 578K &KX 3 |Ref #kH 12.166(11.000|10.633| 9.733| 9.900|10.533/63.965/0.033
172 423 KH & 1 |RIRkEE RiG 11.166/10.133| 9.100 13.166| 9.533|10.633(63.731|0.234
173 188 #)Il EFH 1 |MRKBH Rl 12.333| 5.600|10.066|13.033/11.133|11.200(63.365| 0.366
174 418/ AR 2 BRI r=E 11.566| 8.800| 9.833|12.300|10.066|10.600(63.165/ 0.200
175 s AH HE 2 &S &l 11.033/10.266|10.800|12.000|10.333| 8.600(63.032/0.133
176 447\ ERE EHE 2 |{E{agsE X5 12.133| 8.833/10.100/12.333| 8.866|10.733(62.998|0.034
177 104 (AH KE 2 |FH Fic 25 10.066| 9.200| 9.733/12.100/10.366|11.233|62.698| 0.300
178 4375l EE 2 |REBKEXEA HER 10.533/10.300| 9.366|11.733/10.300|10.400(62.632|0.066
179 488| AR VF 3 |#HE Z42B |10.600|11.066| 8.266/11.666/10.900|10.133|62.631|0.001
180 51| ;R [E 3 |FREIZ FH 11.266| 9.600| 9.400|12.300/10.866| 9.066|62.498/0.133
181 292|#8  KIBEB 3 |i&E =R 11.333| 9.400/10.966|10.566| 9.966|10.266|62.497|0.001
182 317\ ufs REA 3 KFi B 11.400| 8.500| 9.900|11.866|10.133|10.300(62.0990.398
183 307/ BE =K 1 |#&kde fFwL 12.366| 7.533(10.233|10.400|11.233|10.200|61.965|0.134
184 424\ KX HE 1 |BURKEE Rig 10.733| 9.833| 8.366|12.600(10.166|10.200(61.898|0.067
185 4047580 S 1 | AMEBRREZEMNE & 11.933| 8.200| 9.633/11.833/10.200| 9.900(61.699|0.199
186 348|ihEF Eib 3 KR LB 11.433| 7.600| 9.666|12.466(10.733| 9.700(61.598|0.101
187 214 Bk & 1 | KiEEE (3=} 11.400| 7.300| 8.600 12.466|10.900|10.466(61.132|0.466
187 347 AIFF BRiD 1 & LB 11.333| 9.200|10.366|11.400| 9.533| 9.300(61.132/0.000
189 27 iRk 2 2 |5#bLMA =% 10.966| 9.700| 8.233/10.833/10.366|10.600(60.698|0.434
190 163 F HHE 2 |BREE iR 10.000/10.166| 8.766|11.733| 9.766|10.033|60.464 0.234
191 204 EN £ 1 RBH R¥ 11.166| 9.000| 9.233/10.466|10.200| 9.966|60.031|0.433
192 478|E BE 3 BRI iR 11.133| 8.533| 8.033/11.800|10.333|10.033/59.865/0.166
193 28|BH HA 1 |&#&LHA & 11.433| 8.066| 9.433/12.300| 9.166| 9.300(59.698/0.167
194 T FE 3 |EERFitE £F |11.266/10.133| 8.133| 9.866|10.633| 9.666/59.697|0.001
195 258| % EiK 2 |A\BW™ HE 10.833| 8.600| 8.066/11.700(10.633| 9.566|59.398|0.299
195 378 BH (EiH 1 & F 10.933| 8.100|10.233/10.766| 9.500| 9.866|59.398/ 0.000
197 294/ KH XK 2 Rk =R 10.900| 8.000|10.700/11.333| 8.366|10.066|59.365|0.033
198 11| IEE 3 |MLIREER JtiE@E |10.866| 9.500| 8.833|11.066| 9.266| 9.766|59.297|0.068
199 398 2% &= 3 |&A =H  |10.800(10.333| 9.666| 9.933| 9.933| 8.600/59.265|0.032
200 32|REk 24A 2 (B[ =F 10.033| 9.400| 9.133/11.000/10.833| 8.800(59.199/0.066
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w\ AMAEE 2ESFIREABERE HFEER
&) 2020%8A7R~2022%8R9E EERRABHAEEER
BFEALE EFRNO 10
IS BB | Bib|  EFH SE FR4 MERFE | wh | HAK| v | BE | TiTE | #%iE | B8 SRE
201 158|#5Kk K& 3 BB & 10.966| 8.933| 8.666|10.300|10.300| 9.833|58.998|0.201
202 257 /HAE KR 2 |EX HE 8.633| 9.066| 9.400/12.033|/10.033| 9.000|58.165|0.833
203 178 5fA  Ef# 2 | E 2l 10.166| 8.233|10.400|/10.000/10.100| 8.966|57.865/ 0.300
204 72851 24E 3 |LWhEXE 85 |11.000| 5.600|10.033/10.600|10.36610.200|57.799|0.066
205 328 BRER RN 1 | Kt BiR 10.400| 7.666| 9.033|11.433/10.333| 8.933|57.798/0.001
206 3083&)1l SN 2 B3I foFL |11.766| 8.666| 6.700|10.666|10.066| 9.533|57.397|0.401
207 408 AIE E 2 BHTE 1= 10.300| 2.300|10.033|12.400|10.466|10.300(55.799/1.598
208 357 e ME 1 | TEHEE g 11.100| 8.900| 4.600|11.533/10.466| 8.833|55.432/0.367
209 27MT IEE 3 |Ktt B1R 8.500| 8.300| 8.266| 9.466|10.033|10.233|54.798|0.634
210 403|pAIER HH 2 \AWHEBRXERE & 6.033| 7.600| 9.800/11.566|10.666| 9.00054.665|0.133
211 14|E)l &% 1 |tLIREERR JtiEE | 8.800| 7.433| 8.300(10.600| 9.900| 9.133|54.166|0.499
212 12|t E— 2 |\ AL R JeiE@& | 8.700) 9.400| 8.966|11.066| 9.533| 6.500|54.165|0.001
213 421/ 2H X 3 |BIRKEE RiG 10.100| 8.600| 8.033/10.066| 5.900|10.000(52.6991.466
214 165 P S 2 |BREE iR 11.033| 2.166| 8.133|10.266|10.333|10.533|52.464|0.235
215 154|3x4& ARt 2 |BXHEAH (g 11.033| 9.533| 0.000|10.200/10.433| 9.933|51.132/1.332
216 43|18k —X 2 {h&KEARL =i 13.966/11.433| 0.000| 0.000(13.433|12.233|51.065|0.067
217 297| B pEZ 2 |BiiE =R 9.966| 7.466| 3.433|11.600| 9.833| 8.566|50.864|0.201
218 32| =i ;| 3 |EH BiR 11.400| 9.100| 4.700|12.533|10.633| 2.366|50.732/0.132
219 318|iEH WK 2 RFNE B 10.533| 8.900| 3.833|10.666| 6.966| 8.933(49.831|0.901
220 1=k IHE 3 B[ £=F |10.766| 1.833| 8.200(10.200| 7.700, 8.700/47.399(2.432
221 291 K =AY 3 |i&E =R 10.000| 2.800| 9.500 10.266| 9.833| 4.566|46.965|0.434
222 38|&F # 2 B[ £F |10.133] 5.300| 8.133| 9.833| 8.600| 3.933/45.932(1.033
223 2343  HERE 3 | BEKREWE 240 0.000{10.900|11.600| 0.000|11.766/11.400|45.666 0.266
224 2081y FEAt 2 |7k R¥ 0.000/10.833|10.766| 0.000|10.633/11.400|43.632|2.034
225 457 5] HE 1 BT =y 10.166| 7.100| 6.266/10.433| 8.133| 1.266|43.364|0.268
226 298| PRA 4L 3 |BiEH =R 9.800| 5.600| 7.400| 9.800| 9.166| 1.066/42.832|0.532
227 227|EH R 2 |BEEERE 5 0.000| 9.800|10.800| 0.000|10.800/10.266|41.666/1.166
228 436\ k¥ HIR 1 |BFZEREMNE HEXR 0.000| 8.800(10.066| 0.000| 8.300|11.100|38.266|3.400
229 Era ik up S 3 |EH ER [10.100| 2.833| 4.200|10.366, 8.166| 0.200 35.865|2.401
230 B8|iEAR HE | 3 BRIUIBH (11]m] 8.966| 0.700| 8.700| 9.866| 4.266| 1.266|33.764|2.101
231 453|HiF X 2 \ElGHE =iF 8.800| 2.500| 7.700| 9.866| 3.600| 0.900 33.366|0.398
232 13|18k B3 2 |\ AL R Jti#sE | 0.000| 9.400| 8.166| 0.000| 9.433| 4.800|31.799|1.567
233 33|t K*x 2 (B[ EF 9.166| 0.000| 9.400| 9.733| 3.166| 0.00031.465|0.334
234 288tk EHF 3 BEFE f&[E |13.200| 4.500| 0.000|12.766| 0.000| 0.000 30.466|0.999
235 455 BAK FEEB 1 | S5 =iF 9.833| 1.600| 3.233/10.100| 2.300| 0.400|27.466|3.000
236 302 /H X3P 3 |fI8RL I fIEL | 8.833| 0.966| 4.533/10.266| 1.400| 0.433|26.431|1.035
237 52 /MR K | 3 |MEIE FH 8.166| 0.900| 3.100/10.000| 3.833| 0.000)25.999|0.432
238 203i%EF DR 2 |iBE =R 0.000| 6.700| 4.500| 0.000| 9.733| 4.733|25.666|0.333
239 303|#E R 2 |fOgRL ISR foFL | 8.766| 2.166| 2.200(10.033| 2.000| 0.333|25.498/0.168
240 452 R Kt 2 |\EiGHE = 8.866| 1.400| 2.266| 9.433| 2.833| 0.266|25.064|0.434
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\WI\ SHIEE 2ESEFREEEEFTRE BRI
) 2022%8R7E~202248R00 EHERRATHARGHLE
BFEAEE HERNO 10
IS | 3858 | Bib EFH FE b= #HMERFE | wh | HAE| v | BE | FiIE | HKiE | BE BRE
241 458|tRIl BEE 2 ‘=5 =1 8.533| 0.800| 1.866| 9.566| 2.400| 0.466|23.631|1.433
202 30448 WA 2 |fZLTE ML | 4.766| 0.866| 3.133| 9.633| 2.200 0.300|20.898|2.733
243 454\ 3E =T 2 ‘=5 = I 2.866| 2.200| 3.333| 8.300| 3.200| 0.166(20.065|0.833
24 153| )l BB 2 |BXEH % | 3.633| 0.000| 0.000| 9.033| 0.000| 0.000 12.666|7.399
245 15100 WE 2 |BXEAH (1T 3.233| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 3.233|/9.433
246 15257 1% 2 |BXEH % | 1.800/ 0.000| 0.000| 0.000 0.000| 0.000 1.800|1.433
247 323\ EF 1 |;EH BiR 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000| 0.000|1.800
253|5REF HiE 2 |EH HE *rv
301/MR FRiE 3 |f8kL T R x4y
87|&RER MKER | 2 |ZiEFH B35 *ryv
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